
 

Gledhill Family Fest 
Bake sale sign up 

 
It’s hard to believe that it’s almost time for Family Fest! 
 
Do you enjoy baking or shopping in the baked goods section? Then this sign up sheet is for you!  
 
We are looking for nut free, pre-sliced baked goods to sell at family fest (May 30th). As this will 
be an outdoor sale, on a sunny May afternoon (fingers crossed) items that don’t require 
refrigeration are preferable.  
 
Where possible, please label what your item is and if it contains any common allergens (dairy, 
eggs, gluten, corn, soy). 
 
I will be at the school setting up from 2pm. 
 
Items can be dropped off directly to the bake sale or to the office earlier in the day. Please label 
any containers or trays you wish to collect at the end of the family fest.  
 
Thanks for your support 
Megan 
 
 

Name Email address Baked goods 

Jenn Chua myers.jennifer@gmail.com Oatmeal, Dark Chocolate and 
Sea Salt Cookies - Dairy, 
Gluten, Eggs 

Justyna Ksaifi Justyna.ksaifi@gmail.com brownies (regular and black 
bean)  

Holly Flippance Flippance.h@gmail.com gluten free/dairy free 
chocolate chip cookies (will 
contain eggs) 

Bronwyn Martin  bronwynmartin81@gmail.com Snickerdoodles (eggs, flour) 

Christine Prince christinemcprince@gmail.com Apple loaf (dairy, eggs, 
gluten) 

 



 

Linda Hinkewich linda.hinkewich@gmail.com Cereal & Marshmallow treats 
(dairy, corn, gluten) 

Emily Glenn glennemily0@gmail.com Unicorn Bark (dairy, soy) 

Katy Baker katyvbaker@gmail.com 1.​ Sprinkle cookies 
(flour, eggs) 

2.​ Cranberry Granola 
Bars (pumpkin seeds, 
coconut oil) 

Lian Novak lian.novak@gmail.com Chocolate cupcakes with 
vanilla frosting (eggs, dairy, 
gluten) 

Dorothy Eng dorothy.eng@gmail.com Rice krispie squares 

Ali Lamontange alilamontagneillustration@gmail.c
om 

Homemade Oreos (flour, 
butter, eggs) 

Simon Joseph danos111@gmail.com Cake Pops (Gluten, dairy, 
eggs) 

Sian Davies siand@outlook.com butter cookies (gluten, 
dairy,egg)  

Amy Lee amysarahlee@gmail.com Raspberry Cupcakes (gluten, 
dairy, eggs) 

Urvi Sheth shethurvi.k@gmail.com Choco fudge brownies 
(gluten, dairy, eggs) 

Laura Davenport laura.patriquin@gmail.com Vanilla Cupcakes with bears 
at the beach (gluten, soy; no 
dairy, no eggs, no nuts, no 
peanuts) 

Monica Macecek mmacecek@yahoo.ca Rice krispie watermelon 
treats 

 

 


